
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
6 

98 
37 
55 
10 
14 
15 
92 
18 
12 
4 

77 
9 

25 
26 
24 
90 
5 

27 
16 
17 
29 

Driver 
Liam Loiacono (R) 
Oliver Wheldon (R) 
Ty Fisher (R) 
Leonardo Escorpioni 
Joao Vergara 
Vilho Aatola (R) 
Patricio Gonzalez 
Brenden Cooley (R) 
Rodrigo Gonzalez 
Diego Guiot 
Karel Staut (R) 
Matan Achituv (R) 
JT Hoskins 
Hudson Potter 
Emma Scarbrough (R) 
Michael Suco 
Kaylee Countryman (R) 
Harry Moss (R) 
Connor Aspley (R) 
Lincoln Day (R) 
Thomas Nordquist (R) 
Maddie Colleran (R) 

Team 

Jay Howard Driver Development 

VRD Racing 

Zanella Racing 

Zanella Racing 

VRD Racing 

DEForce Racing 

DEForce Racing 

Exclusive Autosport 

DEForce Racing 

Zanella Racing 

Jay Howard Driver Development 

VRD Racing 

Jay Howard Driver Development 

InterMS 

InterMS 

InterMS 

Exclusive Autosport 

Jay Howard Driver Development 

Pole Position Motorsports 

DEForce Racing 

DEForce Racing 

Zanella Racing 

Overall BestTm 

1:37.9763 

1:37.9804 

1:38.0299 

1:38.0309 

1:38.1375 

1:38.4502 

1:38.4536 

1:38.5676 

1:38.6436 

1:38.7856 

1:38.9813 

1:39.1792 

1:39.1870 

1:39.2646 

1:39.3340 

1:39.3617 

1:39.3955 

1:39.4799 

1:39.6156 

1:39.6325 

1:39.7631 

1:41.1477 

In Session 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Diff 

0.0041 

0.0536 

0.0546 

0.1612 

0.4739 

0.4773 

0.5913 

0.6673 

0.8093 

1.0050 

1.2029 

1.2107 

1.2883 

1.3577 

1.3854 

1.4192 

1.5036 

1.6393 

1.6562 

1.7868 

3.1714 
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Continental Tire Grand Prix Of Louisiana 

USF Juniors 

Race 2 Grid/Line up 

New Orleans Motorsports Park 2.740 miles 

Official Results
Qualifying Record Liam McNeilly 4/6/24 1:38.1853
Race Record Liam McNeilly 4/7/24 1:39.2395


