

Official Results

Qualifying Record Liam McNeilly 4/6/24 1:38.1853 Race Record Liam McNeilly 4/7/24 1:39.2395

Continental Tire Grand Prix Of Louisiana

USF Juniors

New Orleans Motorsports Park 2.740 miles

Race 2 Grid/Line up

Pos	No.	Driver	Team	Overall BestTm	In Session	Diff
1	6	Liam Loiacono (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:37.9763	Qualifying 2	
2	98	Oliver Wheldon (R)	VRD Racing	1:37.9804	Qualifying 2	0.0041
3	37	Ty Fisher (R)	Zanella Racing	1:38.0299	Qualifying 2	0.0536
4	55	Leonardo Escorpioni	Zanella Racing	1:38.0309	Qualifying 2	0.0546
5	10	Joao Vergara	VRD Racing	1:38.1375	Qualifying 2	0.1612
6	14	Vilho Aatola (R)	DEForce Racing	1:38.4502	Qualifying 2	0.4739
7	15	Patricio Gonzalez	DEForce Racing	1:38.4536	Qualifying 2	0.4773
8	92	Brenden Cooley (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:38.5676	Qualifying 2	0.5913
9	18	Rodrigo Gonzalez	DEForce Racing	1:38.6436	Qualifying 2	0.6673
10	12	Diego Guiot	Zanella Racing	1:38.7856	Qualifying 2	0.8093
11	4	Karel Staut (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:38.9813	Qualifying 2	1.0050
12	77	Matan Achituv (R)	VRD Racing	1:39.1792	Qualifying 2	1.2029
13	9	JT Hoskins	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:39.1870	Qualifying 2	1.2107
14	25	Hudson Potter	InterMS	1:39.2646	Qualifying 2	1.2883
15	26	Emma Scarbrough (R)	InterMS	1:39.3340	Qualifying 2	1.3577
16	24	Michael Suco	InterMS	1:39.3617	Qualifying 2	1.3854
17	90	Kaylee Countryman (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:39.3955	Qualifying 2	1.4192
18	5	Harry Moss (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:39.4799	Qualifying 2	1.5036
19	27	Connor Aspley (R)	Pole Position Motorspo	1:39.6156	Qualifying 2	1.6393
20	16	Lincoln Day (R)	DEForce Racing	1:39.6325	Qualifying 2	1.6562
21	17	Thomas Nordquist (R)	DEForce Racing	1:39.7631	Qualifying 2	1.7868
22	29	Maddie Colleran (R)	Zanella Racing	1:41.1477	Qualifying 2	3.1714

andersen PROMOTIONS

Orbits